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Monpézier - Monpazier (FRA)'é6-08-2018 - CEI2 Top7 120km :14 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 64.29% Not qualified: 35.71% (including GA (ex LA): 28.57% ME: 00.00% RET:07.14% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 454 | 18810 Dep.: 14:43:59 1 1 09:32:30 09:34:25 00:01:55  17.215 58  17.215  00:01:55  00:00:00
Camille GARBET E. I 2 1 11:25:15 = 11:27:04 | 00:01:49 22,299 60/60  18.956  00:03:44 = 00:00:00
BALTIKA D'AURABELLE 15/05/2011 3 1 13:51:45  13:53:59 = 00:02:14 18.519 64/58  18.810  00:05:58 = 00:00:00
GARBET Camille - - G.a.e.c. LES ECURIES D'AURABELLE Total Riding Time: 05:18:59
2 | 450 | 18794 Dep.:14:44:15 1 4 09:33:35 = 09:35:53 ' 00:02:18 17.035 53/44 17.035 00:02:18 | 00:01:28
Vanessa BERCIER ﬁ. I 2 4 11:28:22 = 11:30:49 | 00:02:27 21.619 59/64.  18.627 . 00:04:45 = 00:03:45
AGDARA LA LIZONNE 08/05/2011 3 2 13:51:44  13:54:15 = 00:02:31 19.143 54/56  18.794  00:07:16 = 00:00:16
Lap / preceding :00:00:16
BERCIER Vanessa - - Vanessa BERCIER Total Riding Time: 05:19:15
3 | 449 | 18628 Dep. :14:47:06 1 13 09:32:58 = 09:39:26 ' 00:06:28 16.617 60/60  16.617  00:06:28  00:05:01
Sabrina BATAILLE ﬁ. I 2 6 11:29:05 = 11:34:46 = 00:05:41 21.504 63/60. 18.292 . 00:12:09 = 00:07:42
JAWAD DE FRESSANGES 10/06/2011. 3 3 13:51:52  13:57:06 | 00:05:14 19.349 63/60  18.628 = 00:17:23 = 00:03:07
Lap / preceding :00:02:51
BATAILLE Sabrina - - Claire DURON Total Riding Time: 05:22:06
4 | 460 | 18614 Dep.:14:47:20 1 10 09:33:35 = 09:38:26 = 00:04:51 16.733 64/64  16.733  00:04:51  00:04:01
Anne WAUQUIER z J W 5  11:31:07  11:34:33  00:03:26  21.283 58/60  18.310  00:08:17  00:07:29
WACIL EL DARIKE 30/04/2011 3 4 13:53:06 = 13:57:20 | 00:04:14 19.264 63/56  18.614  00:12:31 = 00:03:21
Lap / preceding :00:00:14
WAUQUIER Anne - - Mme Anne WAUQUIER Total Riding Time: 05:22:20
5 | 455 | 18511 Dep.: 14:49:08 1 5 09:32:30 = 09:36:30 = 00:04:00 16.961 = 64 16.961 - 00:04:00 = 00:02:05
Sandrine GOURDON : J 3 11:2518  11:30:30  00:05:12  21.892 62 = 18.654 00:09:12  00:03:26
BAHIA DE TRACLIN 28/03/2011 3 5 13:52:05 13:59:08(2) 00:07:03 18.227 60/60  18.511  00:16:15 = 00:05:09
Lap / preceding :00:01:48
GOURDON Sandrine - - Sandrine GOURDON Total Riding Time: 05:24:08
6 | 452 | 17641 Dep.: 150507 1 6 09:34:44 = 09:37:01 = 00:02:17 16.899 62/56  16.899  00:02:17 : 00:02:36
Clementine CHAUD E. I 2 7 11:35:11 | 11:37:12  00:02:01 20.204 63/56. 18.092 . 00:04:18 = 00:10:08
WINARUZ EL DJIN 01/05/2011 3 6 14:11:35  14:15:07 = 00:03:32 16.792 62/60 17.641  00:07:50 = 00:21:08
Lap / preceding :00:15:59
ICHAUD Clementine - - Catherine LE BIHAN Total Riding Time: 05:40:07
7 | 458 | 17.581 Dep.: 1506:17 1 12 09:34:56 = 09:38:36 = 00:03:40 16.713 59/54  16.713  00:03:40  00:04:11
Adil MUHAMMAD E- I 2 10 11:35:112 = 11:37:59 | 00:02:47 20.407 63/60  18.028  00:06:27 = 00:10:55
BALTICQ DU DROPT 28/05/2011 3 7 14:11:44  14:16:17 | 00:04:33 16.737 64/72.  17.581 = 00:11:00 = 00:22:18
Lap / preceding :00:01:10
MUHAMMAD Adil - - Joel MARESCASSIER Total Riding Time: 05:41:17
8 | 453 | 17494 Dep.:15:07:59 1 7 09:34:43 = 09:37:21 ' 00:02:38 16.860 64/64  16.860  00:02:38  00:02:56
Louise D'HUYVETTER Ml 2 9  11:35:08  11:37:53  00:02:45  20.116 59/60  18.036  00:05:23  00:10:49
BYZANCE DU PEREUIL 10/06/2011 3 8 14:11:36  14:17:59  00:06:23 16.486 57/58 17.494 00:11:46 = 00:24:00
Lap / preceding :00:01:42
D'HUYVETTER Louise - - Charles D HUYVETTER Total Riding Time: 05:42:59
9 | 457 | 17062 Dep.: 15:16:40 1 9 09:33:36 = 09:38:23 ' 00:04:47 16.738 58/68  16.738 = 00:04:47 | 00:03:58
Marie Anais MOUREY B 2 11 11:3507  11:41:57  00:06:50  19.386 57/60 17.713  00:11:37  00:14:53
BAKOU DE TRACLIN 04/06/2011 3 9 14:11:36  14:26:40(2) . 00:15:04 15.876 56/58  17.062  00:26:41 = 00:32:41
Lap / preceding :00:08:41
IMOUREY Marie Anais - - Sandrine GOURDON Total Riding Time: 05:51:40
10 | 451 | 16684 Dep.: 152438 1 8 09:34:45 = 09:37:47 ' 00:03:02 16.809 - 64 16.809 - 00:03:02 = 00:03:22
Maeva BERNEZ VIGNOLLE E. I 2 12 11:35:10  11:42:13(2) |  00:07:03 19.187 64/58  17.692  00:10:05  00:15:09
BBAOBAB AMISTAT 27/03/2011 3 10 14:22:32  14:34:38 = 00:12:06 14,953 59/60 16.684 00:22:11 = 00:40:39
Lap / preceding :00:07:58
BERNEZ VIGNOLLE Maeva - - Patrick BERNEZ-VIGNOLLE Total Riding Time: 05:59:38

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

I NQ | 456 | LA 1 2 09:33%35  00:34:53  00:01:18 17157 54/44 17157 00:01:18  00:00:28
Clemence LE BIHAN : J B 2 11:28:47  11:29:59  00:01:12  21.571 60/60  18.699  00:02:30  00:02:55
KOWEIT MOUTHES 06/07/2011 3 LA  13:53:07 13:55:30  00:02:23  18.765 58/56  18.721  00:04:53  00:01:31

Lap / preceding :23:20:52
LE BIHAN Clemence - - Catherine LE BIHAN

NQ | 459 | ReT 1 1 09:34:46 = 09:38:30  00:03:44 16.725 61/60  16.725 00:03:44 = 00:04:05
Dominique PAYEN E- I 2 8 11:35:06 ~ 11:37:30 = 00:02:24 20.506 62/60  18.067 @ 00:06:08 = 00:10:26
BAHIA DU FONPEYROL 16/04/2011 3 RET = 14:37:42 14:45:55(2)  00:08:13 13.341 64/60 16176 = 00:14:21  00:51:56

Lap / preceding :00:50:25
IPAYEN Dominique - - Dominique Gilberte PAYEN

NQ | 443 | 1A 1 3 09:32:30  09:35:01  00:02:31  17.141 63160 17.141 00:02:31  00:00:36
Carlota CRUZ VILLEGAS M 2 LA 11:226:03  11:20:02  00:0259  21.887 64 18782 00:05:30  00:01:58
DANOK S.ELGUEA 14/03/2011

Lap / preceding :21:23:07
ICRUZ VILLEGAS Carlota - - Diego BARBA

NQ [ 448 | 1A 1 LA 09:43:20 09:48:56  00:05:36 15591 63/66  15.501 00:05:36  00:14:31
Angela JONKMAN i —
BOUZAIA DE L'ABBAYE 15/02/2011

Lap / preceding :22:59:54
LAFAURIE Alizee - - Said JEDDARI

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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